
2016 WGMA Masters World Cup Mens O60
3 - 12 May 2016

Newcastle, NSW

Appointment Sheet - 5 May 2016

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
29 05 May 2016 09:00 Pool B Pitch 3

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Ireland

New Zealand
Umpires ORTH Scott (AUS) ARAIN Shahid (ENG)

Reserve Umpire HOLLIS Geoff (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges REELICK Margot (NED)

Technical Officer REELICK Frank (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
32 05 May 2016 10:45 Pool A Pitch 3

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Spain

Germany
Umpires SCHENK Kristen (AUS) DEKKER Jan (NED)

Reserve Umpire DEMPSTER Kevin (JPN)
Scoring/Timing Judges HALEY Merrill (RSA)

Technical Officer REELICK Margot (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
35 05 May 2016 12:30 Pool A Pitch 3

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Wales

Singapore
Umpires van NOORTWIJK Wim (NED) LAW Steven (NZL)

Reserve Umpire HOCKEY Bruce (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges FERNADES Rodney (AUS)

Technical Officer HALEY Merrill (RSA)

Tournament Director
SMITH Bruce (AUS)
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2016 WGMA Masters World Cup Mens O60
3 - 12 May 2016

Newcastle, NSW

Appointment Sheet - 5 May 2016

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
38 05 May 2016 14:15 Pool C Pitch 3

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
England
Scotland
Umpires TOLOMEI Antonio (ITA) SCHENK Kristen (AUS)

Reserve Umpire DEKKER Jan (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges MONAGHAN Cliff (AUS)

Technical Officer REELICK Margot (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
41 05 May 2016 16:00 Pool C Pitch 3

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Japan

Malaysia
Umpires ARAIN Shahid (ENG) VERHOEVEN Reinier (NED)

Reserve Umpire SCHENK Kristen (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HALEY Merrill (RSA)

Technical Officer MONAGHAN Cliff (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
42 05 May 2016 17:45 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Netherlands
South Africa

Umpires DUNN Tim (ENG) DEMPSTER Kevin (JPN)
Reserve Umpire VERHOEVEN Reinier (NED)

Scoring/Timing Judges MORGAN Neil (AUS)
Technical Officer FERNADES Rodney (AUS)
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Tournament Director
SMITH Bruce (AUS)
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